
 65.42 

 67.50 

 38.19 

 14.00 
 23.63 

BB

Sliding Door

Latch
(Faucher #699-9170)

One pair of 
Light duty 14" Slide

Hardware List:
85 Sets of
1/4-20 x 3/4" Button Head Screws
1/4-20 Lock Washer
1/4-20 Flat Washer
2 Sets of 
1/4-20 x 1" Carriage Bolts
1/4-20 Flat Washers
1/4-20 Nyloc Nuts
6 of #10-32 x 1/2" Flat Head Screws
20 Sets of
#10-32 x 1/2" RD Head Screws
#10-32 Lock Washer
#10-32 Flat Washer
22- 3/16" GP3/8" Alum Rivets
2-#10 Fender Washers

FRONT

BACK

3/4" THK RUBBER 

 24.75 

 24.88 

 8.00 

 32.78 

 31.75 

 58.56 

 52.75 

SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 16

Package should also include
1 pair of window cover and
door cover (see sheet2)
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Window Guard (DS+PS)

Door Cover (2x)

K9 Assembly Mtg Sub Frame

Window Guard Mtg Upper Plate (2+2)

Window Guard Lower Front Brkt (2)

Door Exit (2x)

Door Exit Roof (DS+PS)

Side Panel (DS+PS)

Rear Panel

Roof

Roof Holding
Brkt (2x)

Front Panel Ass'y
(including outside part of slide)

Front Slide Door Ass'y
(including latch and inside part of slide)

3/4" THK Rubber Mat

K9 Main Tray

Side Handle 
Covers (2x)

Front Panel 
Enforce Chan(2x)

Window Guard Lower Rear Brkt (2)

834-3022A

834-3021A

834-3019A

834-3018A

834-3017A

834-3024A & 834-3025A 

834-3026A & 834-3027A 

834-3032A

834-3020A

(834-3035A)

834-3016A

834-3015A

834-3023A

834-3029A & 834-3030A 

834-3028A

834-3031A

834-3033A

(834-3034A)
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